
IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 1 461137.33 461,137.33$  266150.00 266,150.00$  
No Grand 

Total
 No Grand 

Total 148000.00 148,000.00$  

461,137.33$  266,150.00$  -$               148,000.00$  

Bid Tabulation

12/4/2024 423521 2:00 p.m.

Quest Diagnostics Clinical 
Laboratories, Inc.

Bid Solicitation Date

1/7/2025

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Item Description

Grand Total for Drug Testing Laboratory Services

Total Bid Amount

Back To Health Chiropractic 
Medical Center Phamatech, Inc. Arc Serenity Services

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 2



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

Bid Tabulation

12/4/2024 423521 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

1/7/2025

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Item Description

Grand Total for Drug Testing Laboratory Services

Total Bid Amount

Unit Cost Total

198300.00 198,300.00$  

198,300.00$  

Statcare Urgent & Walk In 
Medical Care PLLC dba Nao 

Medical

August 2015 Revision 1 2 of 2


	Bid Tab

